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National Engineering Industries Limited
(NEIL) was founded in 1946 and is a
manufacturer of Bearings under the brand NBC

We belong to CK Birla Group

(Group Revenue: $1.6 Bn) with diversified
interests in Automotive, Construction,
Consumer Goods and IT Sector

We are India’s largest manufacturer

with production of 150 Mn Bearings

(Ball Bearings, Taper Roller Bearings, DRAC

and Railway Bearings) annually in over 1000 sizes / \

from 10mm bore to 2000mm 0D Ci o= =

Our four state-of-the-art
Manufacturing Facilities and Technology Centre
are one of the largest in Asia

We are one of the preferred suppliers
to OEMs and After Market in India
as well as in EU and NAFTA

O .

We are winners of the

DEMING GRAND PRIZE

for Quality in 2015 and all our plants
are ISO/TS/OHSAS certified

We are awarded rating of 5A2
by Dun & Bradstreet indicating
strong financial capability



AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Index

Eicher Motors Ltd.

Fiat India Automobiles Pvt. Ltd.
Force Motors Ltd.

Ford India Pvt. Ltd.

General Motors India Pvt. Ltd.
Hindustan Motors Ltd.

Honda Cars India Ltd.
Hyundai Motor India Ltd.
Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.
Maruti Suzuki India Ltd.
Mercedes-Benz India Pvt. Ltd.
Swaraj Mazda Ltd.

Tata Motors Ltd

Toyota Kirloskar Motor Pvt. Ltd.

nbc

flexible solutions

Page No.

1-1

1-1

1-1

2-2

3-3

3-3

4-4

4-6

6-14
15-20
21-21
21-21
22-29

29-29







AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application
Eicher Motors Ltd.

Alternator

Centre Shaft - Front

Centre Shaft - Rear

Clutch Spigot

Counter Shaft

Counter Shaft

Engine Flywheel

Engine Water Pump

Engine Water Pump - Front
Engine Water Pump - Rear
Front Wheel - Outer

Main Shaft

Main Shaft - Front

Main Shaft - Rear

Rear Wheel - Inner **

Rear Wheel - Outer **
Starter Bearing - Front
Starter Bearing - Rear
Transmission - Counter Shaft
Transmission - Counter Shaft
Transmission - Main Shaft
Transmission - Main Shaft
**For 2X2 (Rear with two Wheels)

Fiat India Automobiles Pvt. Ltd.

Steering Pinion
Main Shaft (Left)
Drive Shaft (Right)
Drive Shaft (Left)
Propeller Shaft

Fly Wheel

Clutch Spigot

Force Motors Ltd.

Tempo Traveller

Front Wheel - Inner
Front Wheel - Outer
Engine Flywheel

Part Number

MEG600793
MEG600793
MH040024
ME 600793
ME 600792
IB 001813

IB 001950

MS556183
MS556063
MB025345
MS556247
MEG600687
MEG601855
IB 007020

IB 007020

ME700117

ME 600793
ME 600792
ME 601855
ME 600687

PAB 300249
763367
PAB 300249

00959004730L

230-26-262
T-00-686-981-01-205
A-0000-240-10-112

Bearing Size

6304RSS
6307NC3
6308NC3
6203LLU
6307NC3
6307NRC3
6203LLU
630322
6303Z
63032
32207
6007
6308ZNR
6308NRC3
30212
30211
6002RSS
6004RSS
6307NC3
6307NRC3
6308NRC3
6308ZNRC3

6202
6305C3
6204
6305C3
6208
6200
620327

LM48548/L.M48510

1988/1922
6202

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application
Force Motors Ltd.

Tempo Traveller

Clutch Spigot

Drive Shaft

Counter Shaft - Front
Counter Shaft - Rear
Bevel Pinion - Front
Bevel Pinion - Rear
Rear Wheel - Inner
Rear Wheel - Outer

Front Wheel - Inner
Front Wheel - Outer
Rear Wheel - Inner
Rear Wheel - Outer
Engine Flywheel
Drive Shaft

Main Shaft

Main Shaft

Leg Shaft

Gear Box

Gear Box

Counter Shaft
Front & Rear
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Water Pump

Water Pump
Alternator
Alternator

Clutch Spigot

Drive Shaft
Differential
Transfer Case

Ford India Pvt. Ltd.

Steering Pinion
Front Wheel
Rear Wheel
Differential

Part Number

B-00-004-98-28-01
B-00-002-981-42-05
A-0000-010-02-012
B-00-001-981-00-05
B-00-000-980-33-02
230-121-192
230-121-192

A-0000-230-21-182
A-0000-230-21-182
A-0000-230-21-182
A-0000-230-21-182
A-0000-240-10-112
B-00-004-98-28-01
B-00-004-98-28-01
220 10283
B-00-820-981-00-05
002 981 4105

002 981 4208
B-00-002-981-42-05

A-000-220-15-062
A-000-220-15-062
A-0000-240-10-112
A-0000-240-10-112
B008089801805
20114262
A-0000-220-10-282

2S651215AA

96WT4220AA

-2-

Bearing Size

6203272

NUP306

30305

30205
M86649/M86610
HM803146/HM83110
LM603049/LM603011
LM603049/LM603011

LM603049/LM603011
LM603049/LM603011
LM603049/LM603011
LM603049/LM603011
6202

NUP306

NUP306

6305

52880/917773
52878U/52879U
32307

30305

30210

30210

6202

6302

6202

6303LLU

62042

6305N
LM806610/LM806649
NJ2205

6202

DRAC

DRAC
LM29749/LM29711

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Ford India Pvt. Ltd.

Propeller Shaft
Clutch Spigot

Endeavour

Steering Pinion
Pinion

Pinion
Propeller Shaft
Differential
Steering Pinion
Front Wheel
Differential
Propeller Shaft
Clutch Spigot

General Motors India Pvt. Ltd.

Aveo/UVA

Front Wheel

Front Wheel

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel - Inner

Hindustan Motors Ltd.

Front Wheel - Inner (New)

(Isuzu engine / Mark4 Old model)
Front Wheel - Inner (Old)

Front Axle - Outer (New)

(Isuzu engine / Mark4 Old model)
Front Wheel - Outer (Old)

Flywheel
Dynamo

Part Number

97FB1215AA
96WT4220AA

J94536118

J94535982

J96285525
J96316634
J96316635

H 3006273

130640
H 3006274

130127
30603100110
97 H626

Bearing Size

6208
6203

6202
52878U/52879U
31594/31520

6208

25590/25523

6202

DRAC
LM29749/LM29711
6208

6203

803647

805981

L68149/L68111
30204
30205

LM48548/LM48510

6306
M12649/M12610

6304
6203LLU
6202

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application

Hindustan Motors Ltd.

Clutch Spigot
Steering (Lower)
(Isuzu engine)

Input Shaft - Right
Input Shaft Ext
Counter Shaft - Right
Top Gear

Differential - Right & Left
Bevel Pinion Front
Bevel Pinion Rear
Bevel Pinion Rear
Const. Mesh Pinion
Const. Mesh Pinion
Rear Wheel - Inner
Rear Wheel - Outer

Honda Cars India Ltd.

City 2008

Front Wheel (Inner)
Front Wheel (Outer)
Rear Wheel (Inner)

Rear Wheel (Outer)
Differential - Right
Mechanical Transmission
Differential - Left
Mechanical Transmission
Propeller Shaft

Fly Wheel

Steering Pinion

Clutch Release

Hyundai Motor India Ltd.

Front Wheel Assy.
Front Bearing
Rear Wheel
Steering

Counter Shaft

Part Number

H 3024144

H 3021230

H 302632
30725001210
30725001410
H 3022176

H 3001394

H 30073810
1015337
40725080197
H 3021221

H 3008434

H 3008434

96100-6208300

91005-P10-005

51720-29400
51720-21100
52710-2500

Bearing Size Qty

6203 1
62022 1

LS1MK
RLS10
6204RSS
6208LLU
30207
15100/15250
3188/3120
3188/3120
6307NR 1
LS12K

MS12 1
MS12 1

= A N R A A A

LM48548/LM485510
LM48548/LM48510
30205

30205

6208

N NDNDNDN

6207 2

6208
6203
6202
6203

_ A A

Hub Unit
DRAC
Hub Unit
6003
32005
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Hyundai Motor India Ltd.

Flywheel

Clutch Spigot
Clutch Release
Input Shaft - Front

Output Shaft - Front

Input Shaft - Rear
Input Shaft - Rear
Propeller Shaft

Front Wheel Assy.
Rear Wheel Assy.
Propeller Shaft
Counter Shaft

Flywheel (Complete Assy.)

Clutch Spigot
Steering

Steering

Front Bearing
Rear Wheel

Front Wheel

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel (outer)
Rear Wheel (inner)
Gear Box

Gear Box

Gear Box

Counter Shaft
Flywheel

Propeller Shaft
Clutch Spigot

Verna

Front Wheel Assy.
Rear Wheel Assy.

Part Number

41421-39000
43222-39041
43225-28500
4322322640
4335028501

51720-21100
52710-02500

54612-02000

51720-21100

51720-21100
52750-1G-100

Bearing Size

6203
6203

DRAC
DRAC
6208
32005
6203
6203
6003C2

61904C2
DRAC

Hub Unit
805921(DRAC)

LM57410/LM57429710

LM11749/LM11710
LM44649/LM44610
56030/56031
62/22RSS
63/28NR

32005

6203

6208

6203

Hub Unit
Hub Unit

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application
Hyundai Motor India Ltd.

Steering

Front Bearing

Front Wheel Bearing
Front Wheel Bearing
Rear Wheel Bearing
Rear Wheel

Counter Shaft
Flywheel

Propeller Shaft
Clutch Spigot

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Armada 2 Wheel Drive

Front Wheel - Inner

Front Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel - Inner

Rear Wheel - Outer

King Pin Assy. (Up to 1988)
Transmission - Main Shaft - 4 Speed Gear Box
Transmission - Counter Shaft - 4 Speed Gear Box
Main Shaft Transfer Case

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear
Differential

Engine

Water Pump

Water Pump

Main Shaft

Propeller Shaft

Armada 4 Wheel Drive, Armada Grand 2 Wheel Drive, Armada Grand 4 Wheel Drive

Front Wheel - Inner

Front Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel - Inner

Rear Wheel - Outer

King Pin Assy.

Front Differential
Transmission - Main Shaft

(4 Speed Gear Box)
Transmission - Counter Shaft
(4 Speed Gear Box )

Part Number

51720-21100

52880/917773
0503CA0070N
52880/917773
0503CA0070N
52940/42941
52303

52328
0703DCO0560N
052878/52879
0807266/ 052877
052979/ 052980
7932567042
7903090030
790309040
52301
1081964R91

52880/917773
925446C/925447C
52880/917773
925446C/925447C
52940/42941
052979/52980
52303

52328

Bearing Size

6003C2
DRAC

DRAC

DRAC
DRAC(52715)
HubUnit
32005

6203

6208

6203

24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
11590/11520

6308NR C3

6306C3

6306LU

02872/02820
31594/31520
25577/25523

6004

6301

6302

6406NR

6207

24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
11590/11520
25577/25523
6308NRC3

6306C3

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.
Armada 4 Wheel Drive, Armada Grand 2 Wheel Drive, Armada Grand 4 Wheel Drive

Part Number

Bearing Size

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty

Main Shaft Transfer Case

Main Shaft

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear
Differential

Engine

Water Pump

Water Pump

Propeller Shaft

Front Differential

Bevel Pinion

(Only in Armada 4 Wheel Drive)
Front Differential

Bevel Pinion - Rear

(Only in Armada 4 Wheel Drive)
Transmission - Transfer

Case - Output Shaft

(Only in Armada 4 Wheel Drive)
Transmission - Transfer

Case - Output Clutch Shaft
(Only in Armada 4 Wheel Drive)
Rear Axle Differential

(Only in Armada 4 Wheel Drive)

Bolero

Front Wheel - Inner

Front Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel - Inner

Rear Wheel - Outer

RA Differential

Differential

RA Bevel Pinion - Front

RA Bevel Pinion - Rear
Engine

Engine

Transmission

Transmission

Transmission

Transmission

Transmission - Main Shaft

(4 Speed Gear Box) (Up to 2010)
Transmission - Counter Shaft

(4 Speed Gear Box ) (Up to 2010)

0703DCO0560N
52301
052878/52879
0807266/5877
0503CA0060N
7932567042
7903090030
790309040
1081964R91
52878/52879

807266/52877

51575/52883

10974

052979/8401

52880/917773
0503CA0070N
52880/917773
0928446/928447
052979/52980
0503CA0060N
52878

0807266/ 052877
7903 090040
7932567042
0703DD1590N
0703DD1880N
0703DD1610N
0703DD1600N
52303

52328

6306LU
406NR
02872/02820
31594/31520
25590/25523
6004

6301

6302

6207
02872/02820

31594/31520

14131/14276

6206

25577/25523

24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
25577/25523
25590/25523
02872/02820
31594/31520
6302RSC3

6004

6305LLUC3
6307LLUNC3
6304RSSC3

NJ305E

6308NRC3

6306 C3
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Bolero

Main Shaft Transfer Case
(Up to 2010)

Main Shaft

(Up to 2010)

Engine

Steering Column
Propeller Shaft

Part Number

0703DCO0O560N

52301

7903090235

1081964R91

C1500 - 2 Wheel Drive & C1500 - 4 Wheel Drive

Front Wheel - Inner

(Before December, 1996)
Front Wheel - Inner

(From January, 1997)

Front Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel

King Pin Assy.

Transmission - Counter Shaft
(4 Speed Gear Box)
Transmission - Counter Shaft
(4 Speed Gear Box)

Main Shaft Transfer Case
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear
Differential

Engine

Water Pump

Water Pump

Main Shaft

Propeller Shaft

Transmission - Counter Shaft
(3 Speed Gear Box)
Transmission - Counter Shaft
(3 Speed Gear Box)

Front Differential

Bevel Pinion - Front

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)
Front Differential

Bevel Pinion - Rear

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)
Front Differential

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

0503CA0070N

52880/917773

0503CA0070N
52799/52800
52940/52941
52303

52328

0703DCO0560N
052878/ 052879
0807266/ 052877
052979/52980
7932567042
7903090030
790309040
52301
1081964R91
10958

10959

052878/52879

0807266/ 052877

052979/52980

Bearing Size

6306LU

6406NR

6202LUC3

6003
6207

LM501349/LM501310

24780/24720

LM501349/LM501310

25877/25821
11590/11520
6308NRC3

6306C3

6306LU
02872/02820
31594/31520
25577/25523
6004

6301

6302
6406NR
6207

6307

6208N

02872/02820

31594/31520

25577/25523

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

nbc

flexible solutions

Application Part Number Bearing Size Qty
Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Transmission - Output Shaft 51575/52883 14131/14276 2

Transfer Case

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Transmission - Output Clutch Shaft 10974 6206 1

Transfer Case

Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Cl650 Mdi 2 Wheel Drive, Cl650 Mdi 4 Wheel Drive, F3 460d

Jeep Fc, Marshal 2 Wheel Drive & Marshal 4 Wheel Drive

Front Wheel - Inner 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310 2

Front Wheel - Inner 52880/917773 24780/24720 2

Front Wheel - Outer 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310 2

Rear Wheel - Inner 52880/917773 24780/24720 2

King Pin Assy. - Outer 52940/42941 11590/11520 4

Transmission - Counter Shaft 52303 6308NRC3 1

(4 Speed Gear Box)

Transmission - Counter Shaft 52328 6306C3 1

(4 Speed Gear Box)

Main Shaft Transfer Case 0703DCO0560N 6306LU 1

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front 052878/ 052879 02872/02820 1

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear 0807266/ 052877 31594/31520 1

Differential 052979/52980 25577/25523 2

Engine 7932567042 6004 1

Water Pump 7903090030 6301 1

Water Pump 790309040 6302 1

Main Shaft 52301 6406NR 1

Front Differential 052979/52980 25577/25523 2

Front Differential 052878/52879 02872/02820 1

Bevel Pinion - Front

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Front Differential 0807266/ 052877 31594/31520 1

Bevel Pinion - Rear

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Transmission - Output Shaft 51575/52883 14131/14276 2

Transfer Case (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Transmission - Output Clutch Shaft 10974 6206 1

Transfer Case (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Front Wheel - Inner 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310 2

Front Wheel - Outer 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310 2




nbc AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application Part Number Bearing Size

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Commander 2 Wheel Drive & Commander 4 Wheel Drive

-10 -

Rear Wheel - Inner 52880/917773 24780/24720

Rear Wheel - Outer 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310
King Pin Assy. 52940/42941 11590/20
Transmission - Main Shaft 52303 6308NRC3

(4 Speed Gear Box)

Transmission - Counter Shaft 52328 6306C3

(4 Speed Gear Box)

Main Shaft Transfer Case 0703DCO0560N 6306LU

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front 052878/52879 02872/02820

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear 0807266/ 052877 31594/31520
Differential 052979/ 052980 25577/25523

Engine 7932567042 6004

Water Pump 7903090030 6301

Water Pump 790309040 6302

Propeller Shaft 1081964R91 6207

Transmission - Transfer 52301 6406NR

Case - Main Shaft

Front Wheel - Inner 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310
Front Wheel - Outer 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310
Rear Wheel 52799/5280 25877/25821

King Pin 52940/52941 11590/11520
Dynamo 18524 6202

Dynamo 512480 6203

Constant Mesh Pinion (Old) 10959 6208N

Main Shaft - Rear (Old) 10958 6307

Output Clutch Shaft 10974 6206

Transmission - Main Shaft 52303 6308NRC3

(4 Speed Gear Box)

Transmission - Counter Shaft 52328 6306C3

(4 Speed Gear Box )

Main Shaft Transfer Case 0703DCO0560N 6306LU

Main Shaft 52301 6406NR

Bevel Pinion - Front 52878/52879 02872/02820

Bevel Pinion - Rear 807266/52877 31594/31520
Differential 52979/52980 25577/25523

Engine 7932567042 6004

Front Wheel - Inner 0503CA0070N LM501349/LM501310
Front Wheel - Outer 52880/917773 24780/24720

Rear Wheel - 0502CA0220N 32209

Engine 7932567042 6004

Qty

- AN DN
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application Part Number

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Jeep - 2 Wheel Drive, 4 Wheel Drive

Engine 7903090235
Differential 052979/52980
Engine 7903 090040
Counter Shaft 52303
Transmission 52878U/52879U
Transmission 0807266/ 052877
Water Pump 7903090030
Main Shaft 52301

Main Shaft Transfer Case 0703DC0560N
Counter Shaft 52328

Propeller Shaft 1081964R91

MM 540 2 Wheel Drive & MM 540 4 Wheel Drive

Front Wheel - Inner 0503CA0070N
Front Wheel - Inner 52880/917773
2Front Wheel - Outer 0503CA0070N
Rear Wheel 52799/52800
King Pin Assy. 52940/42941
Transmission - Counter Shaft 52303

(4 Speed Gear Box )

Transmission - Counter Shaft 52328

(4 Speed Gear Box)

Main Shaft Transfer Case 0703DCO0560N
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front 052878/ 052879
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear 0807266/ 052877
Differential 052979/52980
Engine 7932567042
Water Pump 7903090030
Water Pump 790309040
Main Shaft 52301

Propeller Shaft 1081964R91
RA Bevel Pinion - Front 52879

(Only for 2 Wheel Drive)

Front Differential 052878/52879
Bevel Pinion - Front

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Front Differential 0807266/ 052877
Bevel Pinion - Rear

(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Front Differential 052979/52980
(Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Transmission - Output Shaft 51575/52883

Transfer Case (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

-1 -

Bearing Size

6202LUC3
25577/25523
6302RSC3
6308NR
02872/02820
31594/31520
6301
6406NR
6306LU
6306

6207

LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
25877/25821
11590/11520
6308NRC3

6306C3

6306LU
02872/02820
31594/31520
25577/25523
6004

6301

6302
6406NR
6207
02872/02820

02872/02820

31594/31520

25577/25523

14131/14276

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty

e N T T Y= U U W U |\ =N

- A NN

P N T T =N\, [ W U




nbc

AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application
Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Part Number

MM 540 2 Wheel Drive & MM 540 4 Wheel Drive

Transmission - Output Clutch Shaft
Transfer Case (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)
Counter Shaft

10974

MM 550 2 Wheel Drive & MM 550 4 Wheel Drive

Front Wheel - Inner

Front Wheel - Inner

Front Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel

King Pin Assy.

Transmission - Counter Shaft

(4 Speed Gear Box)

Transmission - Counter Shaft

(4 Speed Gear Box )

Main Shaft Transfer Case

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear
Differential

Front Differential

Bevel Pinion - Front (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)
Front Differential

Bevel Pinion - Rear (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)
Transmission - Output Shaft

Transfer Case (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)
Transmission - Output Clutch Shaft
Transfer Case (Only for 4 Wheel Drive)

Cabking 576

Wheel End

Front Wheel - Inner
Front Wheel - Outer
Wheel End

Wheel End

Wheel End

Wheel End

Rear Wheel - Inner
Alternator

Counter Shaft - Rear
Counter Shaft - Front
Main Drive Gear
Main Shaft

Lay Shaft

0503CA0070N
52880/917773
0503CA0070N
52799/52800
52940/42941
52303

52328

0703DCO0560N
052878/ 052879

0807266/ 052877

052979/52980
052878/52879

0807266/ 052877

51575/52883

10974

0502CA0391N
0502CA0361N
81720
81719

000089905PB1
000089902PB1

10958
10974

-12 -

Bearing Size

6206

6308

LM501349/LM501310

24780/24720

LM501349/LM501310

25877/25821
11590/11520
6308NRC3

6306C3

6306LU

02872/02820
31594/31520
25577/25523
02872/02820

31594/31520

14131/276

6206

32207
32208
32305
39585/39520
567/563
32210
33111
32212
6202
6306
6305
6308
6307
6206

Qty

1c
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application Part Number

Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Cabking 576

Pinion - Front -
Pinion - Rear 32203 J2000
Differential - Right -
Differential - Left -
Differential Pinion =
Alternator Drive End -

Main Shaft -

Counter Shaft 10958

MM Cabstar

Transmission - Main Shaft 52303
Transmission - Main Shaft 32203 10600
Transmission - Counter Shaft 10974
Transmission - Counter Shaft 32273 T9000
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear 32203 J2000
Rear Axle Differential 40211 50000

Front Wheel - Outer
Front Wheel - Inner
Rear Wheel - Outer
Rear Wheel - Inner

Engine

Engine

Engine

Water Pump

RA Bevel Pinion - Front

RA Bevel Pinion - Rear
RA Differential
Transmission
Transmission
Transmission

Main Shaft

Propeller Shaft

Front Wheel - Outer
Front Wheel - Inner
Rear Wheel - Outer
Rear Wheel - Inner

Engine

0503CA0070N
52880/917773
0503CA0070N
52880/917773
7903 090040
7932567042
7903090235
7903090030
52878

0807266/ 052877

052979/52980
0703DD1590N
0703DD1880N
0703DD1610N
52301
1081964R91

0503CA0070N
52880/917773
0503CA0070N
52880/917773
7903 090040

-13 -

Bearing Size

32306
32308
32211
32211
395S/394A
6303

6308

6307

6308NRC3
6307NRC3
6206
6306RSS
32308
32211

LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
6302RSC3

6004

6202LUC3

6301

02872/02820
31594/31520
25577/25523
6305LLUC3
6307LLUNC3
6304RSSC3

6406NR

6207

LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
LM501349/LM501310
24780/24720
6302RSC3

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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nbc

AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application
Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd.

Engine

Engine

RA Bevel Pinion - Front
RA Bevel Pinion - Rear
RA Differential
Transmission
Transmission
Transmission

Not Available

Water Pump

Main Shaft Transfer Case
Propeller Shaft

Front Wheel - Outer
Front Wheel - Inner
Transmission
Transmission
Transmission
Transmission

Transmission

(BA10 Transmission)
Transmission

(BA10 Transmission)
Transmission

(BA10 Transmission)
Transmission

(BA10 Transmission)
Differential

Propeller Shaft

Front Wheel

Main Shaft

Main Shaft
Counter Shaft
Counter Shaft
Bevel Pinion Front
Bevel Pinion Rear
Differential

Part Number

7932567042
7903090235
52879

0807266/ 052877

052979/52980
0703DD1590N
0703DD1880N
0703DD1610N
7932567042
7903090030

1081964R91

0503CA0220N
0503CA0050N
0703DD4130N
0703DD4120N
0703DD4140N
52878

0807266/ 052877

9159512180

9603417880

9600067680

960341780

0502CA0060N
1081964R91

0503CA0570N
0703DD1580N
0703DD1610N
0703DD1590N
0703DD1600N
52878/52879

807266/52877
0503CA0060N

-4 -

Bearing Size

6004
6202LUC3
02872/02820
31594/31520
25577/25523
6305LLUC3
6307LLUNC3
6304RSSC3
6004

6301
6406NR
6207

LM501349/LM501310

25590/25520
30205

30207
32004X
02872/02820
31594/31520
N1061

N1062

32004X

32005X

25590/25523
6207

TU12062LLX2
6307RSSNC3
6304RSS
6305RSSC3
NJ305E
02872/02820
31594/31520
25590/25523

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Maruti SuzuRi India Ltd.

Maruti 800

Front Wheel - Inner
(Till 15th Dec "98)
Front Wheel - Outer
(Till 15th Dec "98)
Front Wheel

(From 16th Dec ‘98)
Front Wheel

Engine Flywheel
Tensioner Timing Belt
Alternator Slip Ring End
Alternator Pulley End
Propeller Shaft
Steering Pinion

Input Shaft - Left
Input Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Counter Shaft - Right
Differential - Right & Left
Rear Wheel - Inner
Rear Wheel - Outer
Steering rack Pinion

Maruti Esteem

Front Wheel

Engine Flywheel
Clutch Spigot

Clutch Release
Steering Pinion
Tensioner Comp. Timing Belt
Input Shaft - Left
Input Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft -Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Rear Wheel

Maruti Omni Van

Front Wheel
Flywheel
Tensioner Timing Belt

Part Number

09262M35629

09262M35630

09267M36002

43440M60B10
12623M70B10
12810M84050

09262M15019
08133M63037
08133M62047
08163M63040
09263M30510
08113M62070
46850M79010
46840M79010

09262M36002
12623M60A00
0813362007
09269-28006
09262M15019
12810M71C22
09262M20074
09262M22031
09265M20005
9262200100
08112M60070
08112M62070
43402M64B00

43440M60B40
12623M70B10
12810M84050

-15 -

Bearing Size

6007C3
6007RSC3
DRAC

DRAC
6000RSSC4
JPU52-28
6201RSSC3
6203LLUC3
6208

6202 C2
6303LLUC3
6204RSSC3
6304NC3
6305C3
6207C3
TMB6205LLU
TMB6204LLU
6202

AU1107
6200RSSC4
6200RSS
VKC3623
6202C2
JPU51-15
6204C3
BB1063
32004X
33005
6007C3
6207C3
BB1072

805172A.E75*3(DRAC)
6000RSSC4
JPU52-28

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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nbc

AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application

Maruti SuzuRi India Ltd.

Maruti Omni Van

Input Shaft - Right
Main Shaft - Left
Counter Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Differential - Right
Rear Wheel

Rear Wheel

Maruti Zen Estilo

Front Wheel
Clutch Release
Propeller Shaft
Steering Column

Tensioner Assy. Timing Belt

Flywheel Bearing
Input Shaft - Right
Input Shaft - Left
Counter Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Bevel Pinion - Front
Bevel Pinion - Rear
Rear Wheel (new)
Rear Wheel - Outer

Versa

Crankcase
Crankshaft
Crankcase

Counter Shaft - Rear
Steering Pinion
Propeller Shaft

Main Shaft - Rear
Tensioner Timing Belt
Rear Wheel

Final Drive Pinion
Bevel Pinion

Input Shaft

Input Shaft
Differential

Main Shaft - Front

Part Number

09262M20670
08163M63040
09262M20074
08163M63040
09265M40002
46850M79010
46840M79010

43440M79F00
09269M28004
09263-10014
12810M76G10
12623M70B00
09262M22031
09262M20101
09265M25022
09265M20005
08113M60070
08113M62070
09265M25005
09265M20001
46860M79F10
46840M79010

09262M28019
09262M28020
09262M28005
08163M63040

09262M25120
12810M71C22
09262M35037
09265M30012
27270M79AX0O
09262M20099
09262M20100
09265M41001
09262M32013

-16 -

Bearing Size

6204RSSC3
6304NC3
6204C3
6304NC3
32008X
TMB6205LLUC3
TMB6204RSSC3

AU1103M-2LLX2
28X58X22
6208
10X14X10
BB1079
6000RSS
6304/22
BB1063
33005
32004X
6007C3
6207C3
30305
30204
AU1109-2LL
6204RSC3

62/28LLHNR
62/28LLU
63/28LLUN
6304NC3
6202

6208

6007/25
JPU51-15
6207LU
30306

30305
TMB6204 C3
BB1063
LM300849X/LM300811
62/32LLUNC3

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application Part Number Bearing Size

Maruti SuzuRi India Ltd.

Front Wheel - Inner 09265M41001 LM300849/LM300811
Front Wheel - Outer 09265M41001 LM300849/LM300811
King Pin Assy. 09265M15002 30302

Flywheel 12623M60A00 6200RSS

Belt Tensioner Bearing 12810M71C22 JPU51-15
Propeller Shaft - 6208

Bevel Pinion Front 09265M25005 30305

Bevel Pinion Rear 09265M30003 30306

Input Shaft - Right 12623M70B00 6000RSS

Input Shaft - Left 09262M28005 63/28LLUN
Counter Shaft - Right 09262M28019 62/28LLU
Counter Shaft - Left 09262M28020 62/28LLHNR
Brg Counter Shaft - Rear 08113M63040 6304

Main Shaft - Left 09262M30072 6206N

Main Shaft - Right 08113M63050 6305

Rear Wheel 09269M35009 30306

Rear Wheel 09269M35009 30306

SX4

Front Axle 43440M75J00 DRAC

Clutch Release 09269M28004 28x58x22

Input Shaft - Right 08133M63057 6305LLU

Input Shaft - Left 09262M29016 TM6306/25T2XLLUN
Counter Shaft - Right 09265M30021-S 32006X

Counter Shaft - Left 09265M25041 32205
Differential - Right 27520M79JA0 32010X
Differential - Left 27524M79JA0 32009X
Intermediate Shaft - 62/28LLUC4
Rear Wheel - Inner 43440M55K10 DRAC

Front Wheel 43440M68K00 AU1103M-2LLX2
Input Shaft - Right 09262M22031 6304/22

Input Shaft - Left 09262M20101 BB1063

Counter Shaft - Right 09265M25022 33005

Counter Shaft - Left 09265M20015 TMB32004X
Differential - Right 08113M60070 6207

Differential - Left 08113M62070 6207

Rear Wheel - Inner 46860M79F00 AU1109-2LLX

-17 -

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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nbc AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application Part Number Bearing Size

Maruti SuzuRi India Ltd.

Ritz - Petrol

Front Wheel 43440M83K00 DRAC

Input Shaft - Right 09262M22031 6304/22
Input Shaft - Left 09262M20101 BB1063
Counter Shaft - Right 09265M25022 33005
Counter Shaft - Left 09265M20015 TMB32004X
Differential - Right 08113M60070 6207
Differential - Left 08113M62070 6207

Rear Wheel - Inner 46860M83K00 DRAC

Front Axle 43440M83K00 DRAC
Clutch Release 09269M28004 28X58X22
Input Shaft - Right 08133M63057 6305LLU
Input Shaft - Left 09262M29016 TM6306/25T2XLLUN
Counter Shaft - Right 09265M30021-S 32006X
Counter Shaft - Left 09265M25041 32205
Differential - Right 27520M79JA0 32010X
Differential - Left 27524M79JA0 32009X
Rear Wheel - Inner 46860M83K00 DRAC

Front Axle 43440M75J00 DRAC
Clutch Release 09269M28004 28x58x22
Steering Pinion - 6202
Propeller Shaft - 6208

Input Shaft - Right 09262M22031 6304/22
Input Shaft - Left 09262M20101 BB1063
Belt Tensioner Bearing 12810M71C22 JPU51-15
Counter Shaft - Right 09265M25022 33005
Counter Shaft - Left 09265M20005 32004X
Differential - Right 08113M60070 6007
Differential - Left 08113M62070 6207

Rear Wheel Axle 46860M75J00 AU1105-2LLX2
Front Axle 43440M75J00 DRAC
Clutch Release 09269M28004 28x58x22
Input Shaft - Right 08133M63057 6305LLU
Input Shaft - Left 09262M29016 TM6306/25T2XLLUN
Counter Shaft - Right 09265M30021-S 32006X
Counter Shaft - Left 09265M25041 32205

-18 -

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Maruti SuzuRi India Ltd.

Swift & Dzire Diesel

Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Intermediate Shaft
Rear Wheel - Inner

Wagon - R (Old)

Front Wheel

Clutch Release
Propeller Shaft
Steering Column
Tensioner Assy. Timing Belt
Flywheel Bearing
Input Shaft - Right
Input Shaft - Left
Counter Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Bevel Pinion Front
Bevel Pinion Rear
Rear Wheel(New)

Front Wheel

Clutch Release
Propeller Shaft
Steering Column
Tensioner Assy. Timing Belt
Flywheel Bearing
Input Shaft - Right
Input Shaft - Left
Counter Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Bevel Pinion Front
Bevel Pinion Rear
Rear Wheel

Part Number

27520M79JA0
27524M79JA0

46860M75J00

43440M79F10
09269M28004
09263-10014
12810M76G10
12623M70B00
09262M22031
09262M20101
09265M25022
09265M20005
08113M60070
08113M62070
09265M25005
09265M20001
46860M79F10

43440M79F00
09269M28004

09263-10014
12810M76G10
12623M70B00
09262M22031
09262M20101
09265M25022
09265M20005
08113M60070
08113M62070
09265M25005
09265M20001
46860M79F10

-19 -

Bearing Size

32010X
32009X
62/28LLUC4
AU1105-2LLX2

AU1103-2LLX2
28X58X22
6208
10X14X10
BB1079
6000RSS
6304/22
BB/1069
33005
32004X
6007C3
6207C3
30305
30204
AU1109-2LL

AU1103M-2LLX2
28x58x22
6208
10x14x10
BB1079
6000RSS
6304/22
BB1063
33005
32004X
6007

6207

30305
30204
AU1109-2LL

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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nbc

AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application

Maruti SuzuRi India Ltd.
Wagon - R (New)

Front Wheel

Input Shaft - Right
Input Shaft - Left
Counter Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Rear Wheel - Inner

Front Axle - Inner (Till Nov 1997)
Front Axle - Outer (Till Nov 1997)
Front Axle - Inner (From Dec 1997)
Front Axle - Outer (From Dec 1997)
Front Axle - Inner (From May 2001)
Front Axle - Outer (From May 2001)
Flywheel

Belt Tensioner Bearing

Input Shaft - Right

Input Shaft - Left

Counter Shaft - Right

Counter Shaft - Left

Differential - Right

Differential - Left

Rear Wheel - Inner

Rear Wheel - Outer

Steering Pinion
Propeller Shaft

New Zen Estilo

Front Wheel(New)
Input Shaft - Right
Input Shaft - Left
Counter Shaft - Right
Counter Shaft - Left
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Rear Wheel(New)

Part Number

43440M68K00
09262M22031
09262M20101
09265M25022
09265M20005
08113M60070
08113M62070
46860M79F00

09262M35629
09262M35630
09567M36002
09567M36002
46860M70F20
46860M70F20
12623M70B10
12810M844X0
08133M62047
08133M63037
08163M63040
08163M63040
08113M62070
08113M62070
08123M62057(OLD)
46850M79010(NEW)
08123M62057(OLD)
46850M79010(NEW)

43440M79F10
09262M22031
09262M20101
09265M25022
09265M20015
08113M60070
08113M62070
46860M79F10

-20 -

Bearing Size

AU1103M-2LLX2
6304/22

BB1063

33005

TMB 32004X
6007

6207
AU1109-2LLX

6007C3
6007RSC3
BB1066 (DRAC)
BB1066 (DRAC)
AU1107
AU1107
6200RSSC4
JPU51-15
BB1063

6204C3

33005

32004X

6007C3

6207C3

TMB6205LLUC3

TMB6204LLUC3
6202
6208

AU1103-2LLX2
6304/22
BB1063

33005
TMB32004X
6207

6207
AU1109-2LL

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Mercedes-Benz India Pvt. Ltd.

Front Wheel - Inner
Front Wheel - Outer
Water pump

Clutch Spigot
Clutch Thrust

Drive Shaft - Front
Main Shaft - Rear
Lay Shaft - Rear
Propeller Shaft
Differential - Right
Differential - Left
Front Wheel - Inner
Rear Wheel - Outer

Front Wheel - Outer

Swaraj Mazda Ltd.

Steering Assy.

Front Wheel - Outer

Front Wheel - Inner

Rear Wheel - Inner

(For 2X2 (Rear with two wheels)
Rear Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel - Outer (Mini Mazda)
Rear Wheel - Outer

Engine Flywheel

Engine Idler Pulley (AC)

Clutch Pilot

Main Shaft - Front

Main Shaft - Rear (20mm bore)
Counter Shaft

Propeller Shaft

Transmission Bearing

Bevel Pinion - Front

Front Wheel - Inner

Alternator

Bevel Pinion - Rear

Clutch Spigot

Part Number

3129810401
3129810501
9819905
15020102044
2540020
3129810425
3129811325
30306 DIN
31241011251
3129810101
3129810101
3129810101
3129810101

000 981 59 05

LP-36-32-052
0559-33-075

LP-36-26-032
LP-36-26-032

LP-36-26-031
LP-36-26-032
99-6060-2033
LP0210081
9960-602033
W501-17-203A
W501-17-202
W501-17-204A
9960660073
LP-25-17953
55933075

LZ0269183

-21-

Bearing Size

32211
32306
30302
6204
306445C
6209
6308ZNR
30306
6208RSS
32212
32212
32214
32212

LM11949/LM11910

6004
32207
33111
33111

32210
33111
33012
6203LLUC3
620422
6203LLUC3
6308RSSNRC3
6308RSSNR
30207
6007RSSC3
6210

32207
32209

6303

30308

6203

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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nbc AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application Part Number

Tata Motors Ltd.

Indica V2, Indica V2 Xeta & Indica Vista

Front Wheel G270233103106
Rear Wheel - Outer (G269533403104
Rear Wheel - Inner G265433403107
Rear Wheel 284335103104

Input Shaft - Left
Timing Belt Idler
AC Idler

2690 2625 3105
2547 0511 3102
2547 0511 3102

Differential Inner (G265433403108
Differential Outer (G265433403108
Gear Box 2654 3340 3111

Steering Pump G254705113101

Indigo CS, Indigo Xl & Indigo Marina

Front Wheel G273135603102
Rear Wheel - Outer G269533403104
Rear Wheel - Inner G265433403107
Rear Wheel 284335103104

Input Shaft - Left 269026253101

Differential Inner G265433403108
Differential Outer G265433403108
Steering Pump G254705113101

Tata Estate

Steering Column

2654 4620 3106/
2640-46203109

Steering Assy. 254720153102
Front Wheel - Inner 265433403104
Front Wheel - Outer 3654 3340 3103
Front Wheel - Outer 265433403104
Rear Wheel - Inner 266335703102
Rear Wheel - Outer 251633403103
Alternator 254723123101
Crank Shaft 15020302027
Clutch Spigot 15020502054
Main Shaft - Front 2519266203106
Main Shaft - Rear 250726403101
Counter Shaft - Front 251926303101
Counter Shaft - Rear (ZF Gear Box) 250626303101
Engine Flywheel 2547 0310 3102
Pinion - Front 251526303102
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front 2663 3530 3103
Pinion - Rear 257533403101

-22-

Bearing Size

AU1101

30204

30205

DRAC

6205 C3
6203LLUC3
6203LLUC3
LM48548/LM48510
LM48548/LM48510
LM48548/LM48510
6203LLU

DRAC

30204

30205
AU1105-2LLX22
6205/C3
LM48548/LM48510
LM48548/LM48510
6203LLU

600422

6203LLU
LM48548/LM48510
30205
LM48548/LM48510
30209

30208

6303LLUC3
6202272

62032

6306NR

6306

1988/1922

32207

6202LLUC3

30306

30306

32308

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Tata Motors Ltd.

Tata Estate

Differential - Right

Differential - Left

Propeller Shaft

Engine Alternator

Engine Idler

Engine Tensioner

Engine Fan Pulley

Engine Thermostat

Engine AC Pulley

Clutch Release

Transmission - Main Shaft (GBS-16)
Transmission - Counter Shaft (GBS-16)
Propeller Shaft

Water Pump

Tata Mobile

Steering Column

Steering Assy.

Front Wheel - Inner

Front Wheel - Outer

Engine Flywheel

Engine Alternator

Engine Idler

Engine Tensioner

Engine Fan Pulley

Engine Thermostat

Engine AC Pulley
Transmission - Main Shaft (GBS-16)
Transmission - Counter Shaft (GBS-16)
Propeller Shaft

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear
Rear Axle Differential - Right
Rear Axle Differential - Left
Rear Wheel Axle Shaft

Water Pump

Water Pump

Input Shaft - Left

Differential

Clutch Release

Part Number

266433753108
266433753108
265441303104
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
2651 2560 3013
2519 2620 3112
2519 2630 3101
2654 4130 3105

2654 4620 3106
254720153102
2654 3340 3104
3654 3340 3103
2547 0310 3102
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
2519 2620 3112
2519 2630 3101
6207 RSS/HTC
2663 3530 3103
2575 3340 3101
266433753108
266433753108
2663 3570 3102

265125603103

-23-

Bearing Size

33111
33111
620722
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
1888451
6306NC3
1988/1922
6207RSS
6202

600422
6203LLU
LM48548/LM48510
30205
6202LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6306N
1988/1922
6207RSS
30306
32308
33111
33111
30209
6202
6202
6205
LM48548/LM48510
1888451

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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nbc AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application Part Number Bearing Size Qty
Tata Motors Ltd.

Tata Mobile 206

-4 -

Steering Column 2640-46203109 600427 1
Front Wheel - Inner 265433403102 30205 2
Front Wheel - Outer 265433403104 LM48548/LM48510 2
Rear Wheel - Inner 266335703102 30209 2
Rear Wheel - Outer 251633403103 30208 2
Alternator 254723123101 6303LLU 1
Crank Shaft 15020302027 620227 1
Main Shaft - Front 2519266203106 6306NR 2
Main Shaft - Rear 250726403101 6306 1
Counter Shaft - Front 251926303101 1988/1922 2
Counter Shaft - Rear 250626303101 32207 2
(ZF Gear Box)

Pinion - Front 251526303102 30306 1
Pinion - Rear 257533403101 32308 1
Differential - Right 266433753108 33111 1
Differential - Left 266433753108 33111 1
Propeller Shaft 265441303104 620727 1
Water Pump - 6202 2
Clutch Spigot 15020502054 6203Z 1
Steering Column 264046203101 600427 1
Steering Column 2654 4620 3106 600427 2
Front Wheel - Inner 265433403102 30205 2
Front Wheel - Outer 265433403104 LM48548/LM48510 2
Rear Wheel - Inner 266335703102 30209 2
Rear Wheel - Outer 251633403103 30208 2
Alternator 254723123101 6303LLUC3 1
Crank Shaft 15020302027 620227 1
Clutch Spigot 15020502054 6203Z 1
Main Shaft - Front 2519266203106 6306NR 2
Main Shaft - Rear 250726403101 6306 1
Counter Shaft - Front 251926303101 1988/1922 2
Counter Shaft - Rear 250626303101 32207 2
(ZF Gear Box)

Pinion - Front 251526303102 30306 1
Pinion - Rear 257533403101 32308 1
Differential - Right 266433753108 33111 1
Differential - Left 266433753108 33111 1
Propeller Shaft 265441303104 620727 1
Water Pump - 6202 2




AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application

Tata Motors Ltd.

Safari 2 Wheel Drive

Steering Column
Steering Assy.
Front Wheel - Inner
Front Wheel - Outer

Rear Wheel Axle Shaft

Engine Flywheel
Engine Alternator
Engine Idler
Engine Fan Pulley
Engine Thermostat
Engine AC Pulley
Clutch Release
Clutch Spigot

Main Shaft

(Gear Box GBS16)
Counter Shaft
(Gear Box GBS16)
Propeller Shaft
Bevel Pinion - Front
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Bevel Pinion - Rear
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Differential - Right
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Differential - Left
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Water Pump

RA Bevel Pinion - Rear

Safari 4 Wheel Drive

Steering Column
Steering Column
Front Wheel - Inner
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Front Wheel
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Main Shaft

(Gear Box GBS16)
Counter Shaft
(Gear Box GBS16)
Propeller Shaft

Part Number

2654 4620 3101
254720153102
2654 3340 3104
3654 3340 3103
2663 3570 3102
2547 0310 3102
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
2651 2560 3103
254703103102
2519 2620 3112

2519 2630 3101

2654 4130 3105

2654 4620 3106

2519 2620 3112

2519 2630 3101

2654 4130 3105

-25-

Bearing Size

60047272
6203LLU
LM48548/LM48510
30205
30209
6202LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
1888451
6202LLU
6306N

1988/1922

6207RSS
52878U/52879U

31594/31520

25590/25523

25590/25523

6202
31594/31520

6003

600422

925446C/925447C

LM603049/LM603011

6306N

1988/1922

6207RSS

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application

Tata Motors Ltd.

Safari 4 Wheel Drive

Transfer Case - Output Shaft
Bevel Pinion - Front
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Bevel Pinion - Rear
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Differential - Right
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Differential - Left
(Dana Spicer Axle)
Rear Wheel Axle Shaft
Output Shaft
Tensioner

Fan Pulley

Water Pump

Steering column

Rear Wheel Axle Shaft

Rear Wheel - Inner

Alternator

Clutch Spigot

Counter Shaft - Front
Counter Shaft - Rear

(ZF Gear Box)

Crank Shaft

Differential - Left

Differential - Right

Main Shaft - Front

Main Shaft - Rear

Pinion - Front

Pinion - Rear

Propeller Shaft (Old model)
Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Front
(Dana Spicer Axle)

Rear Axle Bevel Pinion - Rear
(Dana Spicer Axle)

Rear Axle - Differential - Left
(Dana Spicer Axle)

Rear Axle - Differential - Right
(Dana Spicer Axle)

Rear Wheel - Outer
Transmission - Counter Shaft
(GBS-16)

Part Number

2663 3570 3102

253403103102

2640-46203101
2663 3570 3102
266335703102
254723123101
15020502054
251926303101
250626303101

15020302027
266433753108
266433753108
2519266203106
250726403101
251526303102
257533403101
265441303104

251633403103
2519 2630 3101

-26 -

Bearing Size

LM501349/LM501314
52878U/52879U

31594/31520
25590/25523
25590/25523

30209
LM501349/LM501314
6203

6204

6202

6004272
30209
30209
6303LLUC3
62032
1988/1922
32207

6202272

33111

33111

6306NR

6306

30306

32308

620722
52878U/52879U

31594/31520
25590/25523
25590/25523

30208
1988/1922

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

Application Part Number

Tata Motors Ltd.

Transmission - Main Shaft 2519 2620 3112

Steering Assy.

(2 Wheel drive)
Steering Column
(2 Wheel drive)
Engine AC Pulley
(2 Wheel drive)
Engine Alternator
(2 Wheel drive)
Engine Fan Pulley
(2 Wheel drive)
Engine Flywheel
(2 Wheel drive)
Engine Idler

(2 Wheel drive)
Engine Thermostat
(2 Wheel drive)
Propeller Shaft

(2 Wheel drive)
Clutch Release

(2 Wheel drive)
Clutch Spigot

(2 Wheel drive)
Front Wheel - Inner
(2 Wheel drive)
Front Wheel - Outer
(2 Wheel drive)
Propeller Shaft

(4 Wheel drive)

Transfer Case - Output Shaft

(4 Wheel drive)
Front Wheel

(4 Wheel Drive - Dana Spicer Axle)

Front Wheel - Inner

(4 Wheel Drive - Dana Spicer Axle)

Sumo 2 Wheel Drive

Steering Column
Steering Column
Steering Assy.
Front Wheel - Inner
Front Wheel - Outer

254720153102

2654 4620 3101

1502 059 8015

1502 059 8015

1502 059 8015

2547 0310 3102

1502 059 8015

1502 059 8015

2654 4130 3105

2651 2560 3103

254703103102

2654 3340 3104

3654 3340 3103

2654 4130 3105

2655 4620 3106
2654 4620 3101
254720153102

2654 3340 3104
3654 3340 3103

-27 -

Bearing Size

6306NC3
6203LLU

600422

6203LLUC3

6203LLUC3

6203LLUC3

6202LLUC3

6203LLUC3

6203LLUC3

6207RSS

1888451

6202LLUC3

LM48548/LM48510

30205

6207RSS

LM501349/LM501314

LM603049/LM603011

925446C/925447C

600422

6004272

6203LLU
LM48548/LM48510
30205

nbc

flexible solutions

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES

flexible solutions

Application
Tata Motors Ltd.
Sumo 2 Wheel Drive

Engine Flywheel
Engine Alternator

(Old model : 6202 2RS)
Engine Idler

Engine Fan Pulley
Engine Thermostat
Engine AC Pulley

Main Shaft

(Gear Box GBS16)
Counter Shaft

(Gear Box GBS16)
Propeller Shaft

Bevel Pinion - Front
(Dana Spicer axle)
Bevel Pinion - Rear
(Dana Spicer axle)
Differential - Right
(Dana Spicer axle)
Differential - Left

(Dana Spicer axle)
Rear Wheel Axle Shaft
Water Pump

Tensioner

Clutch Release

Clutch Spigot

Timing Handler Brg. Smaller
Timing Handler Brg. Bigger

Sumo 4 Wheel Drive

Steering Column

Front Wheel - Inner
(M-30 Dana Spicer axle)
Front Wheel

(M-30 Dana Spicer axle)
Rear Wheel Axle Shaft
Main Shaft

(Gear Box GBS 16)
Counter Shaft

(Gear Box GBS 16)
Propeller Shaft

Transfer Case - Output Shaft

Part Number

2547 0310 3102
1502 059 8015

1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
1502 059 8015
2519 2620 3112

2519 2630 3101

2654 4130 3105

2663 3570 3102

2651 2560 3103
254703103102

G254720153107
G254703103104

2655 4620 3106

2663 3570 3102
2519 2620 3112

2519 2630 3101

2654 4130 3105

-28 -

Bearing Size

6202LLU
6203LLU

6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6203LLU
6306NC3

1988/1922

6207RSS
52878U/52879U

31594/31520
25590/25523
25590/25523
30209

6202

6203
1888451
6202LLU

6204
6202

6004
925446C/925447C

LM603049/LM603011

30209
6306NC3

1988/1922

6207RSS
LM501349/LM501314

Qty
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AUTO MANUAL CARS & UTILITY VEHICLES nbc

flexible solutions

Application Part Number Bearing Size Qty
Tata Motors Ltd.

Sumo 4 Wheel Drive

Bevel Pinion - Front - 52878U/52879U 1
(Dana Spicer axle)
Bevel Pinion - Front 2663 3530 3103 30306 1
(Designed by Tata)
Bevel Pinion - Rear - 31594/31520 1
(Dana Spicer axle)
Bevel Pinion - Rear 257533403101 32308 1
(Designed by Tata)
Differential - Right - 25590/25523 2
(Dana Spicer axle)
Differential - Right 266433753108 33111 2
(Designed by Tata)
Differential - Left - 25590/25523 2
(Dana Spicer axle)
Differential - Left 266433753108 33111 2
(Designed by Tata)
Output Shaft - LM 501349/LM501314 2
Water Pump - 6202 2
Fan Pulley 253403103102 6204 2
Tensioner - 6203 2

Toyota KirloskRar Motor Pvt. Ltd.

Front Wheel Bearing - Inner - LM67048/LM67010 2
Front Wheel Bearing - Outer -- LM11949/LM11910 2
Pinion 4242430040 6307

-29 -







The all new nbe¢ Application
IS now available on

#_  Download on the
¢ App Store

The App will provide you

with both technical and
commercial information about
our wide range of bearings.

Download the nbc mobile App

and get started.

For easy access and faster solutions,
nbc App is available on all

Android phones, Tablets and

Apple (iPhone or iPad).

For all your business requirements, visit our website:
http://www.nbcbearings.com

and get detailed information on more than 1000 types of bearings.




NBC bearings are exported to the following countries:

USA | GERMANY | JAPAN I ITALY | SINGAPORE | ARGENTINA
GUATEMALA | BRAZIL | GUYANA | SAUDI ARABIA | PAKISTAN | CHINA
KENYA | AUSTRALIA | PERU | UAE | SRI LANKA | BANGLADESH I NIGERIA
MALAYSIA | NEPAL | BHUTAN | TURKEY | CANADA | COLUMBIA | MEXICO

Branch Office

Mumbai Mumbai
(C-216, 2nd Floor, 215 Atrium, Mehta Building 26, Calicut Street,
Sir Mathurabas Vassanji Road, Ballar Estate, Mumbai - 400038
Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059 Ph.: +91-22-22671790
Ph.: +91-22-67582200 E-mail: neimum@nbcbearings.in
E-mail: neimum@nbcbearings.in

New Delhi Pune
3rd Floor, Guru Angad Bhawan, 210, Century Arcade, 243-244 B,
71, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019  Narangi Baug Road, Pune - 411001
Ph.: +91-11-26417629, 26430209 Ph.:+91-20-26162145
E-mail: neidli@nbcbearings.in  E-mail: neipune@nbcbearings.in

Kolkata Chennai
11th Floor-Birla Building, 7A, 2nd Floor, Wellingdon Estate,
9/1, R.N.Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700001 53 Ethiraj Salai, Chennai - 600008
Ph.: +91-33-22420910, 22482109 Ph.: +91-44-28270289, 28205412, 28255696
E-mail: neical@nbcbearings.in  E-mail: neichn@nbcbearings.in

™

nbc

flexible solutions

National Engineering Industries Ltd.

Khatipura Road, Jaipur 302006, Rajasthan, INDIA Phone:+91-141-2223221, Fax: +91-141-2222259, 2221926
Toll Free: 1800 3000 6222 E-mail: neisales@nbcbearings.in

Follow us on:
You

www.nbcbearings.com n m i
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